HEMINGFORD GREY PRIMARY SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY
ATTENDANCE RECORD AT GOVERNING BODY AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS OVER THE LAST ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Full Governing Body Resources Committee Curriculum Committee

Full Name, category of Governor

12.11.19
14.01.20
03.03.20
28.04.20
09.06.20
03.12.19
04.02.20
24.03.20
05.05.20
30.06.20
01:16-19
19.11.19
28.01.20
(optional)
17.03.20
19.05.20

Helen Peat, Co-opted Governor

|| 08.10.19

Kirsten Marriott, Headteacher

Danielle Jones, Deputy Headteacher

Ruth Burrows, Co-opted Governor n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

Jenny Jones, Co-opted Governor n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a A

Rachel Brown, Co-opted Governor n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

Rick Howell, Parent Governor n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

Grace Matthews, Co-opted Governor n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

Hayley Coulter, Co-opted Governor n/a n/a n/a n/a

Vanessa Allen, Parent Governor n/a n/a n/a n/a

Raylene Armstrong, Co-opted Governor n/a n/a n/a n/a

Steve Young, Associate Member n/a n/a n/a n/a

A EFFD

Clare Lowe, Parent Governor n/a n/a n/a n/a

SIXEIE PR Y] 17.090.19
E
&

ANASASAYAYAN

Kathryn Miller, Clerk

julie-Fryer,-Parent-Gevernor

v Attended
A Absent
X Absent

QUORUM

FGB - 50%

Curriculu

Resources - 3 governors plus Headteacher




