HEMINGFORD GREY PRIMARY SCHOOL GOVERNING BODY

ATTENDANCE RECORD AT GOVERNING BODY AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS OVER THE LAST ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Full Name, category of Governor	Full Governing Body						Resources Committee						Curriculum Committee				
	17.09.19	12.11.19	14.01.20	03.03.20	28.04.20	09.06.20	08.10.19	03.12.19	04.02.20	24.03.20	05.05.20	30.06.20	01.10.19	19.11.19	28.01.20 (optional)	17.03.20	19.05.20
Helen Peat, Co-opted Governor	✓						✓										
Kirsten Marriott, Headteacher	✓						✓										
Danielle Jones, Deputy Headteacher	✓						n/a										
Ruth Burrows, Co-opted Governor	✓						n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a					
Jenny Jones, Co-opted Governor	✓						n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	A				
Rachel Brown, Co-opted Governor	✓						n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a					
Rick Howell, Parent Governor	✓						n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a					
Grace Matthews, Co-opted Governor	✓						n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a					
Hayley Coulter, Co-opted Governor	Α						✓						n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Vanessa Allen, Parent Governor	✓						✓						n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Raylene Armstrong, Co-opted Governor	Α						✓						n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Steve Young, Associate Member	Α						✓						n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Clare Lowe, Parent Governor	✓						✓						n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Kathryn Miller, Clerk	✓						✓										
Julie Fryer, Parent Governor																	
Mark Burke, Parent Governor																	
Jonathan Clarke, Staff Governor																	
Bill Brownlie, Parent Governor																	
Andi Caddy, Local Authority Governor																	
Tony McMahon, Parent Governor																	

Key	
✓	Attended
Α	Absent
Х	Absent

QUORUM FGB - 50%

Curriculu

Resources - 3 governors plus Headteacher